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maandag   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Delen's Bowling bvba
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Scratch Pins +
Place Team Name Won Pins HDCP
Division1

1 DE SJANSAARDS (W) 140 55124 56351
2 'T SPITJE (M) 122 51497 54440
3 DE PADVINDERS (D) 102 48223 53527
4 tisALTAADiet (W) 102 44387 52337
5 DE KOPPENSNELLERS (M) 101 46876 51967
6 PIGPINS (D) 100 49920 53913
7 FIXET (D) 97 45974 52361
8 DE BELOFTEN (W) 97 44886 52095
9 DE FLIEREFLUITERS (W) 93 44024 51860

10 BYE 0 0 0
Division2

1 DE STER (W) 88 43842 52038
2 BOWL-ACTIVA (M) 82 39421 50482
3 ABRA CADABRA (W) 81 40803 50817
4 SIGAAR (D) 76 42015 50883
5 SPLIT HAPPENS (M) 72 40231 50203
6 ERROR_300 (D) 69 38686 50473
7 NUTCRACKER (D) 68 35463 49887
8 EKKES & PEKES (M) 62 39680 50561
9 DE MANKEMENTEN (M) 62 37305 50256

10 BYE 2 10 3232 4648

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 FIXET (D) 851 781 854 2486 4 <---> PIGPINS (D) 745 787 932 2464 4
3-4 DE PADVINDERS (D) 790 885 828 2503 2 <---> tisALTAADiet (W) 906 894 800 2600 6
5-6 DE FLIEREFLUITERS ( 844 774 923 2541 2 <---> 'T SPITJE (M) 845 840 917 2602 6
1-2 DE SJANSAARDS (W) 855 786 941 2582 8 <---> DE BELOFTEN (W) 756 778 820 2354 0
3-4 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> DE KOPPENSNELLERS 826 844 812 2482 8
5-6 ERROR_300 (D) 752 937 776 2465 4 <---> BOWL-ACTIVA (M) 757 791 777 2325 4
7-8 DE MANKEMENTEN (M) 840 884 831 2555 6 <---> DE STER (W) 828 782 847 2457 2
1-2 ABRA CADABRA (W) 848 691 789 2328 4 <---> SPLIT HAPPENS (M) 815 861 758 2434 4
3-4 EKKES & PEKES (M) 740 770 856 2366 4 <---> NUTCRACKER (D) 755 777 719 2251 4
5-6 BYE 2 0 0 0 0 0 <---> SIGAAR (D) 810 800 888 2498 8

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
RONNY TILEMANS 15323 63 243 300 794 224 226 279 729
WESLEY VAN BOXEL 4833 21 230 300 744 230 186 236 652
GLENN VERLINDEN 14300 63 226 279 771 211 213 196 620
PASCAL GIGAS 14052 63 223 300 788 184 206 243 633
ANDY VAN EYNDE 13910 63 220 300 747 224 178 245 647
ROB PELGRIMS 13888 63 220 279 740 225 247 244 716
DIMITRI KILITSIDIS 13144 63 208 268 716 205 180 215 600
KRISTOF SERNEELS 7488 36 208 265 665 0
JORAN HEREMANS 11076 54 205 278 702 a185 a185 a185 555
GEERT HOLEMANS 12855 63 204 267 727 224 235 182 641
ANDY VANERUM 7315 36 203 267 692 207 209 214 630
HANS VERBRUGGEN 11423 57 200 258 726 238 116 185 539
PREBEN VAN HOOL 10648 54 197 279 737 a178 a178 a178 534
ERIK CEULEMANS 11808 60 196 248 696 a177 a177 a177 531
RUDY VAN EYNDE 11516 60 191 268 632 184 166 139 489
MARC OPDEBEECK 1150 6 bk179 235 608 0
KRIS DEWAET 12063 63 191 258 630 184 155 177 516
DRIES DIELTJENS 11430 60 190 257 640 175 192 222 589
ROBIN VERBIST 11904 63 188 256 706 195 170 223 588
HERMAN VERCAMMEN 11882 63 188 238 656 173 210 199 582
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
HARRY GEZEL 10710 57 187 247 632 154 149 213 516
FRANS DANCKERS 10141 54 187 258 660 252 248 142 642
ROBIN VAN DE VELDE 10677 57 187 237 654 175 177 202 554
RUDY VAN GILS 9492 51 186 255 624 172 207 213 592
GOORMANS PATRICK 11607 63 184 266 639 171 191 224 586
LUC VAN DEN BROECK 11477 63 182 233 601 170 172 209 551
JOHAN DECA 11428 63 181 268 628 157 194 176 527
GEERT JENNES 10858 60 180 278 669 200 145 214 559
GEERT VAN OOSTERWIJCK 4884 27 180 223 610 158 163 179 500
DANNY DE RYCK 11387 63 180 238 612 202 179 167 548
LUC BAETENS 9204 51 180 257 622 172 159 175 506
DANIEL RAES 10770 60 179 246 700 159 184 164 507
TONNY JENNES 7499 42 178 227 615 171 179 195 545
ROGER PEETERS 10591 60 176 234 597 190 146 190 526
JIMMY ROELANTS 10537 60 175 246 711 173 136 145 454
PATRICK OPDEBEECK 11034 63 175 234 608 173 192 203 568
JOHAN VAN BAEL 10919 63 173 243 594 204 169 182 555
KEVIN VAN HOOL 10889 63 172 226 602 157 146 157 460
FRANK LIBERT 9837 57 172 219 626 a155 a155 a155 465
FRANS VAN ROOY 10331 60 172 225 599 141 187 141 469
MARC LANGENDRIES 9151 54 169 224 578 149 154 196 499
AARON BOBON 9098 54 168 235 599 147 209 224 580
BART WILLEMS 10504 63 166 246 626 122 128 136 386
JARNO VERMEULEN 6126 37 165 211 570 a149 a149 a149 447
FERDINAND OOMS 10258 63 162 231 560 139 138 165 442
ARNO VAN DE KEERE 8301 51 162 225 560 146 156 121 423
IVAN JANSSENS 10102 63 160 222 574 151 171 132 454
ERWIN VANDENDRIESSCHE 9968 63 158 212 528 181 140 148 469
JACQUES VAN DEUREN 9252 59 156 207 564 182 148 150 480
MAXIME DEI CONT 7902 51 154 211 524 168 185 132 485
JOS MATTHEUS 9060 60 151 195 537 161 149 182 492
PIM WOLLANTS 9434 63 149 192 538 129 175 148 452
TOM VANGOIDTSENHOVE 8892 60 148 203 505 143 203 119 465
DAVY DOCKX 3959 27 146 213 501 146 176 132 454
BRENT CAES 6405 45 142 195 524 147 174 124 445
JONAS HENDRICKX 7885 57 138 212 507 169 158 125 452
JAN BELMANS 6604 48 137 184 497 120 165 117 402
BEN LIEKENS 7504 57 131 191 458 112 137 157 406
BERT DE GROOT 7716 60 128 188 491 156 161 174 491
FRANS JACOBS 0 0 bk160 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
KAAT VANDENDRIESSCHE 10452 51 204 277 711 182 190 245 617
DAGMAR DANEELS 12290 63 195 254 638 189 215 205 609
KIRSTEN DE RYCK 8959 48 186 247 664 128 151 247 526
MIE VAN DEN BROECK 10643 59 180 233 634 162 185 202 549
ANJA VAN GENECHTEN 11123 63 176 245 602 206 189 166 561
STEFANIE VOLKAERTS 9793 57 171 211 581 209 162 186 557
HILDE AERTS 10130 60 168 218 581 164 183 172 519
VERA VAN GILS 7816 48 162 205 541 196 166 156 518
HILDA BELMANS 7734 48 161 209 544 0
CINDY BELLENS 8809 57 154 224 579 141 158 189 488
ELLEN EECKHOUT 9122 60 152 210 553 155 135 182 472
KARIN WOUTERS 4379 29 151 191 536 0
LUTGARDE KORTHOUT 8860 63 140 182 472 125 168 115 408
AN SALU 6755 59 114 158 405 104 88 113 305
PEGGY MATTHYS 6497 60 108 153 372 106 139 124 369

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 924 DE SJANSAARDS (W) 880 'T SPITJE (M) 872 PIGPINS (D)
Scratch Series 2531 DE SJANSAARDS (W) 2491 'T SPITJE (M) 2284 PIGPINS (D)

Handicap Game 941 DE SJANSAARDS (W) 937 ERROR_300 (D) 932 PIGPINS (D)
Handicap Series 2602 'T SPITJE (M) 2600 tisALTAADiet (W) 2582 DE SJANSAARDS (W)

Men Scratch Series 729 RONNY TILEMANS 652 WESLEY VAN BOXEL 647 ANDY VAN EYNDE
Handicap Series 716 ROB PELGRIMS 711 FRANS DANCKERS 691 AARON BOBON

Scratch Game 279 RONNY TILEMANS 247 ROB PELGRIMS 245 ANDY VAN EYNDE
Handicap Game 275 FRANS DANCKERS 261 AARON BOBON 254 TOM VANGOIDTSENHOVE
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Last Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Series 617 KAAT VANDENDRIESSCHE 561 ANJA VAN GENECHTEN 549 MIE VAN DEN BROECK
Handicap Series 663 DAGMAR DANEELS 659 STEFANIE VOLKAERTS 638 VERA VAN GILS

Scratch Game 247 KIRSTEN DE RYCK 215 DAGMAR DANEELS 206 ANJA VAN GENECHTEN
Handicap Game 256 KAAT VANDENDRIESSCHE 243 STEFANIE VOLKAERTS 236 VERA VAN GILS

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 997 DE SJANSAARDS (W) 924 'T SPITJE (M) 911 DE PADVINDERS (D)
Scratch Series 2838 DE SJANSAARDS (W) 2652 'T SPITJE (M) 2585 PIGPINS (D)

Handicap Game 1024 DE SJANSAARDS (W) 1000 DE PADVINDERS (D) 969 'T SPITJE (M)
Handicap Series 2895 DE SJANSAARDS (W) 2787 'T SPITJE (M) 2784 DE PADVINDERS (D)

Men Scratch Series 794 RONNY TILEMANS 788 PASCAL GIGAS 771 GLENN VERLINDEN
Handicap Series 810 JIMMY ROELANTS 794 PREBEN VAN HOOL 793 DANIEL RAES

Scratch Game 300 PASCAL GIGAS 300 RONNY TILEMANS 300 ANDY VAN EYNDE
Handicap Game 303 GEERT JENNES 299 RUDY VAN EYNDE 298 JOHAN DECA

298 PREBEN VAN HOOL

Women Scratch Series 711 KAAT VANDENDRIESSCHE 638 DAGMAR DANEELS 602 ANJA VAN GENECHTEN
Handicap Series 722 KIRSTEN DE RYCK 721 MIE VAN DEN BROECK 714 CINDY BELLENS

Scratch Game 277 KAAT VANDENDRIESSCHE 254 DAGMAR DANEELS 233 MIE VAN DEN BROECK
Handicap Game 277 ANJA VAN GENECHTEN 270 KIRSTEN DE RYCK 269 CINDY BELLENS

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - DE KOPPENSNELLERS (M)   HDCP=83

68 ANDY VANERUM 203 11 7315 36 641 601 207 209 214 630 666
13 FRANK LIBERT 172 33 9837 57 543 482 a155 a155 a155 465 564
14 GEERT VAN OOSTERWIJCK 180 28 4884 27 546 515 158 163 179 500 578
66 GEERT HOLEMANS 204 11 12855 63 675 608 224 235 182 641 674
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - tisALTAADiet (W)   HDCP=114

150 RUDY VAN GILS 186 23 9492 51 606 551 172 207 213 592 664
153 FRANS DANCKERS 187 23 10141 54 575 517 252 248 142 642 711
152 LUC BAETENS 180 28 9204 51 570 515 172 159 175 506 587
151 VERA VAN GILS 162 40 7816 48 497 445 196 166 156 518 638
154 HILDA BELMANS 161 41 7734 48 528 476 0 0

3 - DE PADVINDERS (D)   HDCP=85

33 HILDE AERTS 168 36 10130 60 517 453 164 183 172 519 627
35 JOHAN DECA 181 27 11428 63 584 517 157 194 176 527 608

147 HERMAN VERCAMMEN 188 22 11882 63 592 525 173 210 199 582 648
108 GLENN VERLINDEN 226 0 14300 63 682 615 211 213 196 620 620

4 - DE SJANSAARDS (W)   HDCP=18

76 DIMITRI KILITSIDIS 208 8 13144 63 650 583 205 180 215 600 621
91 ANDY VAN EYNDE 220 0 13910 63 676 609 224 178 245 647 647

149 JORAN HEREMANS 205 10 11076 54 666 608 a185 a185 a185 555 585
74 RONNY TILEMANS 243 0 15323 63 781 714 224 226 279 729 729

5 - DE BELOFTEN (W)   HDCP=114

43 DANIEL RAES 179 28 10770 60 570 506 159 184 164 507 591
2 FRANS VAN ROOY 172 33 10331 60 568 504 141 187 141 469 565

70 ROGER PEETERS 176 30 10591 60 560 496 190 146 190 526 616
96 HARRY GEZEL 187 23 10710 57 570 509 154 149 213 516 582

6 - FIXET (D)   HDCP=101

21 ERIK CEULEMANS 196 16 11808 60 603 539 a177 a177 a177 531 579
22 TONNY JENNES 178 29 7499 42 556 510 171 179 195 545 632
23 DANNY DE RYCK 180 28 11387 63 559 492 202 179 167 548 632
28 GEERT JENNES 180 28 10858 60 545 481 200 145 214 559 643

7 - PIGPINS (D)   HDCP=60

51 DAGMAR DANEELS 195 17 12290 63 646 579 189 215 205 609 663
98 KRIS DEWAET 191 20 12063 63 609 542 184 155 177 516 573
82 KIRSTEN DE RYCK 186 23 8959 48 578 526 128 151 247 526 595
64 PASCAL GIGAS 223 0 14052 63 732 665 184 206 243 633 633

8 - 'T SPITJE (M)   HDCP=37

83 WESLEY VAN BOXEL 230 0 4833 21 711 686 230 186 236 652 652
134 DRIES DIELTJENS 190 21 11430 60 603 539 175 192 222 589 652

93 PREBEN VAN HOOL 197 16 10648 54 638 580 a178 a178 a178 534 582
32 ROB PELGRIMS 220 0 13888 63 698 631 225 247 244 716 716
29 KRISTOF SERNEELS 208 8 7488 36 663 623 0 0

9 - DE FLIEREFLUITERS (W)   HDCP=124

69 JOS MATTHEUS 151 48 9060 60 516 452 161 149 182 492 639
114 ROBIN VERBIST 188 22 11904 63 570 503 195 170 223 588 654

71 ERWIN VANDENDRIESSCHE 158 43 9968 63 526 459 181 140 148 469 598
111 KAAT VANDENDRIESSCHE 204 11 10452 51 618 563 182 190 245 617 650

10 - BYE   HDCP=0

11 - SIGAAR (D)   HDCP=155

26 MARC LANGENDRIES 169 35 9151 54 539 481 149 154 196 499 604
155 GOORMANS PATRICK 184 25 11607 63 603 536 171 191 224 586 661

27 JOHAN VAN BAEL 173 32 10919 63 565 498 204 169 182 555 654
160 Vacant 130 63 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 579
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

12 - DE STER (W)   HDCP=126

62 LUC VAN DEN BROECK 182 26 11477 63 601 534 170 172 209 551 629
112 CINDY BELLENS 154 46 8809 57 491 430 141 158 189 488 626

90 STEFANIE VOLKAERTS 171 34 9793 57 527 466 209 162 186 557 659
130 RUDY VAN EYNDE 191 20 11516 60 580 516 184 166 139 489 543

13 - DE MANKEMENTEN (M)   HDCP=203

137 BERT DE GROOT 128 64 7716 60 411 347 156 161 174 491 686
131 BRENT CAES 142 54 6405 45 459 410 147 174 124 445 610
132 JONAS HENDRICKX 138 57 7885 57 455 394 169 158 125 452 626

6 MIE VAN DEN BROECK 180 28 10643 59 579 516 162 185 202 549 633
34 KARIN WOUTERS 151 48 4379 29 485 452 0 0

14 - EKKES & PEKES (M)   HDCP=177

56 BART WILLEMS 166 37 10504 63 518 451 122 128 136 386 494
148 BEN LIEKENS 131 62 7504 57 416 355 112 137 157 406 592

55 PATRICK OPDEBEECK 175 31 11034 63 582 515 173 192 203 568 664
53 ELLEN EECKHOUT 152 47 9122 60 517 453 155 135 182 472 616
80 MARC OPDEBEECK bk179 28 1150 6 578 568 0 0

15 - NUTCRACKER (D)   HDCP=214

141 JIMMY ROELANTS 175 31 10537 60 551 487 173 136 145 454 544
142 AN SALU 114 74 6755 59 375 312 104 88 113 305 524
158 JAN BELMANS 137 58 6604 48 434 382 120 165 117 402 576
159 DAVY DOCKX 146 51 3959 27 451 420 146 176 132 454 607

16 - ERROR_300 (D)   HDCP=184

20 LUTGARDE KORTHOUT 140 56 8860 63 446 379 125 168 115 408 576
136 TOM VANGOIDTSENHOVE 148 50 8892 60 495 431 143 203 119 465 618

73 AARON BOBON 168 36 9098 54 535 477 147 209 224 580 691
117 IVAN JANSSENS 160 42 10102 63 524 457 151 171 132 454 580

17 - BOWL-ACTIVA (M)   HDCP=174

95 ARNO VAN DE KEERE 162 40 8301 51 501 446 146 156 121 423 540
129 PEGGY MATTHYS 108 78 6497 60 370 306 106 139 124 369 606
113 ROBIN VAN DE VELDE 187 23 10677 57 603 542 175 177 202 554 623
135 KEVIN VAN HOOL 172 33 10889 63 529 462 157 146 157 460 556

18 - SPLIT HAPPENS (M)   HDCP=163

49 ANJA VAN GENECHTEN 176 30 11123 63 559 492 206 189 166 561 651
52 PIM WOLLANTS 149 49 9434 63 466 399 129 175 148 452 599

127 MAXIME DEI CONT 154 46 7902 51 468 413 168 185 132 485 623
128 JARNO VERMEULEN 165 38 6126 37 514 473 a149 a149 a149 447 561

19 - ABRA CADABRA (W)   HDCP=161

5 JACQUES VAN DEUREN 156 44 9252 59 482 419 182 148 150 480 612
8 HANS VERBRUGGEN 200 14 11423 57 637 576 238 116 185 539 578

79 FERDINAND OOMS 162 40 10258 63 500 433 139 138 165 442 559
126 VACANT 130 63 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 579

20 - BYE 2   HDCP=0
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